Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Series EK3 kits make job task analysis and ergonomics analysis simple and accurate, ideal for workplace design, strength assessment, and ergo-
nomic studies. These kits present the ergonomist and other professionals with a simple and economical testing solution. 100 lbF, 200 lbF and 500
lbF capacities are available. The kits consist of all the items listed below:
n  �Double- and single-handle
cradles
Contain non-slip rubber handles for

gauge. One-click export to Excel easily allows for further data
manipulation.
Ordering Information
All models include 110V AC adapters. Add suffix ‘E’ for Euro
plug, ‘U’ for UK plug, or ‘A’ for Australian plug. Ex: EK3-100E,
EK3-200U, EK3-500A
 Ergonomics Testing Kits Series EK3
32-1126 REV 1020
Model No. Description
EK3-100 Ergonomics testing kit, 100 lbF
EK3-200 Ergonomics testing kit, 200 lbF
EK3-500 Ergonomics testing kit, 500 lbF
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10

Environmental
requirements: 40 - 100°F, max. 96% humidity, non-condensating
Warranty: 3 years (see individual statement for further details)
Dimensions in [mm]
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
Model lbF kgF gF N
M3-012 0.12 x 0.0001 - 50 x 0.05 0.5 x 0.0005
M3-025 0.25 x 0.0002 -  100 x 0.1 1 x 0.001
M3-05 0.5 x 0.0005 -  250 x 0.2 2.5 x 0.002
M3-2 2 x 0.002 1 x 0.001 - 10 x 0.01
M3-5 5 x 0.005 2.5 x 0.002 - 25 x 0.02
M3-10 10 x 0.01 5 x 0.005 -  50 x 0.05
M3-20 20 x 0.02 10 x 0.01 -  100 x 0.1
M3-50 50 x 0.05 25 x 0.02 -  250 x 0.2
M3-100 100 x 0.1 50 x 0.05 -  500 x 0.5
M3-200 200 x 0.2 100 x 0.1 -  1000 x 1
M3-500 500 x 0.5 250 x 0.2 -  2500 x 2
All models include 110V AC adapters, unless
ordered as below:
Add suffix ‘E’ for euro plug (220V),‘U’ for UK
plug (220V) or ‘A’ for Australian plug (220V).